INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Confunental 04L Company ADDRESS PO Box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico §&240
LEASE NAME SEMU Blinebry #104 WELL NO. FIELD N ™™ F:(J‘L
LOCATION Section 20, T-208, R-38E, Llea County, New Mexico
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
250 3/4 3.2750 3.2750
501 3/4 3.2881 6.5631
750 T 1/4 5.4282 11.9913
1002 1 4.4100 16.4013
1385 1 1/4 §.3494 24.7507
1500 1 1/4 2.5070 27.2577
2035 1 9.3625 36.6202
2525 1 8§.5750 45.1952
28275 1 5.2500 . 50.4452
3389 1 9.8700 60.3152
3910 1 9.1175 69.4327
4432 T 1/4 17.3796 80.8123
4930 1 1/4 10.8564 91.6687
5107 I 3.0975 94,7662
5705 I 10.4650 105.2312
6095 3/4 5.1090 110.3402
65968 §.8025 119.1427
7020 1 7.3850 126.5277
I hereby certify that the above data as set forth {s true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,
CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
TITLE_ John Ayerns, Qf4ice Managen

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared

John Ayens

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making

deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator

of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the

Oy Ay

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

MY COMILWSSICN IXFIRES MARCH 1, 183C

SEAL

16th day of

Qo Z|

lic in "and fgr the County
Lea, State of New Mexico



